
190
200

90

30
0

10
0

13
0

14
0

14
0

10
0

10
0

11
0

190
200

90

190
200

90

20
0

18
0

80

20
0

18
0

80

20
0

18
0

80
200
90

EI 60

16
5

20
0

11
0

16
0

20
0

11
0

Изолатор/

2 болнични легла

Склад

мръсен

4.0м²

wc

Пациенти

6.2м²

wc

Пациенти

5.9м²

UPS

4.3м²

wc

Изолатор

10.3м²

Манипулационна

Сестрински пост

7.3м²

12.4м²

Кухненски

офис

16.9м²

Лекарски

кабинет

38.0м²

Болнична стая

за деца 0-2г.

5 легла

13.1м²

12.9м²

Кабинет Старша

мед. сестра

15.3м²

13.4м²

Болнична стая

4 легла

26.2м²

АУСГУС

WC -

Пациенти

WC -

Персонал

Битовки

персонал

Преддверие

Коридор

Коридор

Болнична стая

2 легла

Болнична стая

2 легла

Коридор

12
ст

 1
5.

9/
30

6 ст 16.3/28

ВХОД

линия греда

линия плот

6 
ст

 1
6/

31

линия козирка

21

02

20

24

23

22

25

19

18

17

15

16

04
05

08

06

09

10

11

12

13

14

03

01

Фоайе

2 ст 10/30

15
0

20
0

13
0

15
0

20
0

13
0

15
0

20
0

13
0

ехограф

спирометър

стенен болничен

панел: аспирация,

кислород,

повиквателна с-ма,

3 контакта

3.5м²

wc

Пациенти

07

100
115

100
P1

18
0

13
0

90

дози О2 и
аспирация

дози О2

контакти 2бр

ПК

контакт 1бр

Педиатрично отделение, кота 0.00

УМБАЛСМ "Н. И. Пирогов"


